
8ème FOULEE MOTTERAINE 2011 CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

Cl Gen Nom Prénom An N Cat Doss Tps Cl cat Km
1 LEAL SAMUEL MATOS 94H CAH 13 16,20 1 5
2 MARTIN CHRISTOPHE 95H CAH 44 16,32 2 5
3 FERRARI AUBIN 97H MIH 41 16,57 1 5
4 CHAMIOT ANNE-LYSE 83F SEF 5 17,38 1 5
5 BOGEY ISABELLE 71F V1F 42 17,44 1 5
6 FRIONNET JEAN 97H MIH 120 18,18 2 5
7 SADOT ISABELLE 68F V1F 80 18,24 2 5
8 GUYOTON MAELLE 95F CAF 51 18,42 1 5
9 TATIN JULES 96H MIH 66 19,27 3 5

10 CIFANI YOANN 97H MIH 3 19,32 4 5
11 FRIONNET VERONIQUE 68F V1F 121 20,10 3 5
12 BAILLY QUENTIN 96H MIH 97 20,50 5 5
13 DELAYE AUDREY 97F MIF 54 21,03 1 5
14 MOURRIER CATHERINE 54F V2F 115 22,32 1 5
15 OUDIN SYLVIA 70F V1F 9 22,58 4 5
16 GAILLARD LAURE 83F SEF 86 23,14 2 5
17 MEOT MARIE 65F V1F 119 24,02 5 5
18 LERAY MELANIE 77F SEF 8 24,12 3 5
19 NOVELLO CLAUDINE 88F SEF 91 24,15 4 5
20 ROUSSET MARIE-HELENE 66F V1F 114 24,44 6 5
21 BRUNET EDITH 48F V3F 116 25,12 1 5
22 IDEE REGINE 53F V2F 98 25,16 2 5
23 BELLEVEGUE ARLETTE 67F V1F 18 26,00 7 5
24 LEBIHAN-MEYER VALERIE 70F V1F 107 26,11 8 5
25 OSTER MELANIE 79F SEF 27 26,12 5 5
26 DELDOSSI YOANN 77H SEH 105 26,25 1 8
27 PIETTE SANDRINE 76F SEF 10 26,48 6 5
28 ARBARETAZ FLORIANE 95F CAF 101 27,08 2 5
29 LEREIN FRANCINE 48F V3F 36 27,13 2 5
30 JANNIN ANTOINE 77H SEH 108 27,14 2 8
31 GRANGE BERANGERE 85F SEF 94 27,25 7 5
32 GALAUD CHANTAL 43F V3F 31 27,41 3 5
33 BAILLY VERONIQUE 60F V2F 57 27,42 3 5
34 THERISOD FREDERIC 67H V1H 4 27,45 1 8
35 DANHAIVE MAGALIE 80F SEF 7 27,54 8 5
36 KERRIEN FRANCOISE 63F V1F 52 27,55 9 5
37 FABRE CARLA 54F V2F 77 28,00 4 5
38 FABRE LAURE 80F SEF 76 28,07 9 5
39 AERTS BRICE 78H SEH 39 28,08 3 8
40 CICERO CHRISTOPHE 77H SEH 93 28,09 4 8
41 BRUNET PIERRE 68H V1H 81 28,10 2 8
42 DELAYE BRUNO 70H V1H 53 28,25 3 8
43 DEVEZE PIERRE 58H V2H 46 28,51 1 8
44 FERREIRA NATHAN 91H ESH 87 28,57 1 8
45 PERRUISSET LIONEL 69H V1H 100 28,59 4 8
46 LOY JEAN-MICHEL 83H SEH 96 29,00 5 8
47 TOURNIER NICOLAS 74M SEHM 71 29,01 1 8
48 LACHENAL SOPHIE 63F V1F 117 29,18 10 5
49 RABASSE XAVIER 76U UNI 90 29,22 1 8
50 VIDALE TRISTAN 87H SEH 70 29,28 6 8
51 LAKHALE RACHID 73H SEH 60 29,32 7 8
52 DUMESNIL FLORENT 79H SEH 11 30,03 8 8
53 THOMASSET LUDOVIC 77H SEH 37 30,41 9 8
54 BACH LAURENT 64U UNI 88 31,31 2 8
55 GROGNIET LAURENT 70H V1H 104 31,42 5 8
56 MATECKI JEAN-PIERRE 67H V1H 47 31,44 6 8
57 GROS DAMIEN 82H SEH 89 31,53 10 8
58 BOCHARD JULIEN 85H SEH 95 32,03 11 8
59 GIROLLET JOCELYN 67H V1H 32 32,18 7 8
60 MAITRE DENIS 69M V1HM 29 32,43 1 8
61 BAILLY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE62H V1H 58 33,17 8 8



8ème FOULEE MOTTERAINE 2011 CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

Cl Gen Nom Prénom An N Cat Doss Tps Cl cat Km
62 FAZILLE FREDERIC 65H V1H 55 33,22 9 8
63 LEQUIMME STEPHANE 74U UNI 15 33,45 3 8
64 REYNAUD CHRISTIAN 52H V2H 92 34,13 2 8
65 SEGA DOMINIQUE 67H V1H 43 34,27 10 8
66 PIZZO OLIVIER 80H SEH 72 34,28 12 8
67 DUMESNIL REMI 82H SEH 50 34,32 13 8
68 FAVETTA OLIVIER 67H V1H 112 34,34 11 8
69 FABRE JOEL 50H V3H 79 34,37 1 8
70 GAURAND ETIENNE 92H JUH 12 34,50 1 8
71 DELTETE CHRISTIAN 52H V2H 74 34,53 3 8
72 CHARVOZ CHRISTIAN 58H V2H 118 34,54 4 8
73 JEUNET DIDIER 57H V2H 65 35,02 5 8
74 HUBEAUX REGINALD 76H SEH 21 35,09 14 8
75 FOUREL RICHARD 65H V1H 48 35,18 12 8
76 PERRET GABRIEL 48H V3H 14 35,20 2 8
77 RIBET CYRIL 65M V1HM 38 35,24 2 8
78 BUCH JEAN-NOEL 52H V2H 64 35,25 6 8
79 SCHIFERDECKER JEAN-MICHEL 61H V2H 30 35,41 7 8
80 BOGET DANIEL 53H V2H 45 35,46 8 8
81 CHABANNET GEORGES 54H V2H 85 35,50 9 8
82 EVRARD JULIEN 81H SEH 111 36,06 15 8
83 CAUMONT YVES 63U UNI 49 36,13 4 8
84 VEYRAT HENRI 49H V3H 68 36,18 3 8
85 JULLIEN GEORGES 48H V3H 78 36,20 4 8
86 RICHARD FRANCOIS 54H V2H 110 36,31 10 8
87 BLANC TALON JEAN 49H V3H 17 36,46 5 8
88 GARIN THIBAUT 84H SEH 56 36,49 16 8
89 PLUQUET ERIK 58H V2H 20 37,00 11 8
90 BRANGIER FREDERIC 70H V1H 16 37,16 13 8
91 PERRIER ALAIN 68H V1H 113 37,27 14 8
92 HALAJKO HENRI 46H V3H 75 37,49 6 8
93 BERTAGNOLIO AURELIEN 78H SEH 6 38,04 17 8
94 COLE ARNAUD 75H SEH 83 38,14 18 8
95 PERRET PATRICK 49H V3H 73 38,41 7 8
96 CRISI FLORIAN 94H CAH 102 38,56 3 5
97 SBARAGLIA FRANCK 60H V2H 62 39,09 12 8
98 CABAUD EMMANUEL 63H V1H 122 39,13 15 8
99 ZUCCALI RAYMOND 47H V3H 61 39,14 8 8

100 HENNEBELLE VINCENT 69H V1H 84 39,37 16 8
101 CHARIGNON DOMINIQUE 57H V2H 40 39,38 13 8
102 ARBARETAZ THIERRY 67H V1H 99 39,40 17 8
103 BELLEVEGUE OLIVIER 71H V1H 19 39,50 18 8
104 MARCOS LUCIEN 49M V3HM 26 39,59 1 8
105 METENIER MAURICE 38H V4H 63 40,39 1 8
106 GUIBERT FRANCOIS 34H V4H 28 40,40 2 8
107 SECO MERIC 93H JUH 1 42,35 2 8
108 SECO MARC 62H V1H 2 42,40 19 8
109 BATTIE ANDRE 43M V3HM 24 43,27 2 8
110 LEREIN PATRICK 49H V3H 34 43,59 9 8
111 TERRAS EMMANUEL 77H SEH 67 44,21 19 8
112 OLIVIERO SAMUEL   80H SEH 59 45,14 20 8
113 TEPPAZ JEAN-FRANCOIS 71H V1H 106 45,41 20 8
114 LEREIN STEPHANE 72H SEH 35 46,27 21 8
115 CHARVET ALAIN 53H V2H 82 46,29 14 8
116 MILLET MARCEL 34H V4H 109 46,38 3 8
117 PONCET JOEL 70H V1H 23 46,47 21 8
118 PEUREUX FREDERIC 75H SEH 22 47,43 22 8
119 PSUJA PASCAL 56H V2H 25 49,06 15 8
120 ROUOT JEAN-CLAUDE 39H V4H 69 49,14 4 8
121 THOMAS PASCAL 62H V1H 103 50,07 22 8



8ème FOULEE MOTTERAINE 2011 CLASSEMENT DU 8KM

Cl Gen Nom Prénom An N Cat Doss Tps Cl cat Km
1 DELDOSSI YOANN 77H SEH 105 26,25 1 8
2 JANNIN ANTOINE 77H SEH 108 27,14 2 8
3 THERISOD FREDERIC 67H V1H 4 27,45 1 8
4 AERTS BRICE 78H SEH 39 28,08 3 8
5 CICERO CHRISTOPHE 77H SEH 93 28,09 4 8
6 BRUNET PIERRE 68H V1H 81 28,10 2 8
7 DELAYE BRUNO 70H V1H 53 28,25 3 8
8 DEVEZE PIERRE 58H V2H 46 28,51 1 8
9 FERREIRA NATHAN 91H ESH 87 28,57 1 8

10 PERRUISSET LIONEL 69H V1H 100 28,59 4 8
11 LOY JEAN-MICHEL 83H SEH 96 29,00 5 8
12 TOURNIER NICOLAS 74M SEHM 71 29,01 1 8
13 RABASSE XAVIER 76U UNI 90 29,22 1 8
14 VIDALE TRISTAN 87H SEH 70 29,28 6 8
15 LAKHALE RACHID 73H SEH 60 29,32 7 8
16 DUMESNIL FLORENT 79H SEH 11 30,03 8 8
17 THOMASSET LUDOVIC 77H SEH 37 30,41 9 8
18 BACH LAURENT 64U UNI 88 31,31 2 8
19 GROGNIET LAURENT 70H V1H 104 31,42 5 8
20 MATECKI JEAN-PIERRE 67H V1H 47 31,44 6 8
21 GROS DAMIEN 82H SEH 89 31,53 10 8
22 BOCHARD JULIEN 85H SEH 95 32,03 11 8
23 GIROLLET JOCELYN 67H V1H 32 32,18 7 8
24 MAITRE DENIS 69M V1HM 29 32,43 1 8
25 BAILLY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE62H V1H 58 33,17 8 8
26 FAZILLE FREDERIC 65H V1H 55 33,22 9 8
27 LEQUIMME STEPHANE 74U UNI 15 33,45 3 8
28 REYNAUD CHRISTIAN 52H V2H 92 34,13 2 8
29 SEGA DOMINIQUE 67H V1H 43 34,27 10 8
30 PIZZO OLIVIER 80H SEH 72 34,28 12 8
31 DUMESNIL REMI 82H SEH 50 34,32 13 8
32 FAVETTA OLIVIER 67H V1H 112 34,34 11 8
33 FABRE JOEL 50H V3H 79 34,37 1 8
34 GAURAND ETIENNE 92H JUH 12 34,50 1 8
35 DELTETE CHRISTIAN 52H V2H 74 34,53 3 8
36 CHARVOZ CHRISTIAN 58H V2H 118 34,54 4 8
37 JEUNET DIDIER 57H V2H 65 35,02 5 8
38 HUBEAUX REGINALD 76H SEH 21 35,09 14 8
39 FOUREL RICHARD 65H V1H 48 35,18 12 8
40 PERRET GABRIEL 48H V3H 14 35,20 2 8
41 RIBET CYRIL 65M V1HM 38 35,24 2 8
42 BUCH JEAN-NOEL 52H V2H 64 35,25 6 8
43 SCHIFERDECKER JEAN-MICHEL 61H V2H 30 35,41 7 8
44 BOGET DANIEL 53H V2H 45 35,46 8 8
45 CHABANNET GEORGES 54H V2H 85 35,50 9 8
46 EVRARD JULIEN 81H SEH 111 36,06 15 8
47 CAUMONT YVES 63U UNI 49 36,13 4 8
48 VEYRAT HENRI 49H V3H 68 36,18 3 8
49 JULLIEN GEORGES 48H V3H 78 36,20 4 8
50 RICHARD FRANCOIS 54H V2H 110 36,31 10 8
51 BLANC TALON JEAN 49H V3H 17 36,46 5 8
52 GARIN THIBAUT 84H SEH 56 36,49 16 8
53 PLUQUET ERIK 58H V2H 20 37,00 11 8
54 BRANGIER FREDERIC 70H V1H 16 37,16 13 8
55 PERRIER ALAIN 68H V1H 113 37,27 14 8
56 HALAJKO HENRI 46H V3H 75 37,49 6 8
57 BERTAGNOLIO AURELIEN 78H SEH 6 38,04 17 8
58 COLE ARNAUD 75H SEH 83 38,14 18 8
59 PERRET PATRICK 49H V3H 73 38,41 7 8
60 SBARAGLIA FRANCK 60H V2H 62 39,09 12 8
61 CABAUD EMMANUEL 63H V1H 122 39,13 15 8
62 ZUCCALI RAYMOND 47H V3H 61 39,14 8 8
63 HENNEBELLE VINCENT 69H V1H 84 39,37 16 8



8ème FOULEE MOTTERAINE 2011 CLASSEMENT DU 8KM

Cl Gen Nom Prénom An N Cat Doss Tps Cl cat Km
64 CHARIGNON DOMINIQUE 57H V2H 40 39,38 13 8
65 ARBARETAZ THIERRY 67H V1H 99 39,40 17 8
66 BELLEVEGUE OLIVIER 71H V1H 19 39,50 18 8
67 MARCOS LUCIEN 49M V3HM 26 39,59 1 8
68 METENIER MAURICE 38H V4H 63 40,39 1 8
69 GUIBERT FRANCOIS 34H V4H 28 40,40 2 8
70 SECO MERIC 93H JUH 1 42,35 2 8
71 SECO MARC 62H V1H 2 42,40 19 8
72 BATTIE ANDRE 43M V3HM 24 43,27 2 8
73 LEREIN PATRICK 49H V3H 34 43,59 9 8
74 TERRAS EMMANUEL 77H SEH 67 44,21 19 8
75 OLIVIERO SAMUEL   80H SEH 59 45,14 20 8
76 TEPPAZ JEAN-FRANCOIS 71H V1H 106 45,41 20 8
77 LEREIN STEPHANE 72H SEH 35 46,27 21 8
78 CHARVET ALAIN 53H V2H 82 46,29 14 8
79 MILLET MARCEL 34H V4H 109 46,38 3 8
80 PONCET JOEL 70H V1H 23 46,47 21 8
81 PEUREUX FREDERIC 75H SEH 22 47,43 22 8
82 PSUJA PASCAL 56H V2H 25 49,06 15 8
83 ROUOT JEAN-CLAUDE 39H V4H 69 49,14 4 8
84 THOMAS PASCAL 62H V1H 103 50,07 22 8



8ème FOULEE MOTTERAINE 2011 CLASSEMENT DU 5KM

Cl Gen Nom Prénom An N Cat Doss Tps Cl cat Km
1 LEAL SAMUEL MATOS 94H CAH 13 16,20 1 5
2 MARTIN CHRISTOPHE 95H CAH 44 16,32 2 5
3 FERRARI AUBIN 97H MIH 41 16,57 1 5
4 CHAMIOT ANNE-LYSE 83F SEF 5 17,38 1 5
5 BOGEY ISABELLE 71F V1F 42 17,44 1 5
6 FRIONNET JEAN 97H MIH 120 18,18 2 5
7 SADOT ISABELLE 68F V1F 80 18,24 2 5
8 GUYOTON MAELLE 95F CAF 51 18,42 1 5
9 TATIN JULES 96H MIH 66 19,27 3 5

10 CIFANI YOANN 97H MIH 3 19,32 4 5
11 FRIONNET VERONIQUE 68F V1F 121 20,10 3 5
12 BAILLY QUENTIN 96H MIH 97 20,50 5 5
13 DELAYE AUDREY 97F MIF 54 21,03 1 5
14 MOURRIER CATHERINE 54F V2F 115 22,32 1 5
15 OUDIN SYLVIA 70F V1F 9 22,58 4 5
16 GAILLARD LAURE 83F SEF 86 23,14 2 5
17 MEOT MARIE 65F V1F 119 24,02 5 5
18 LERAY MELANIE 77F SEF 8 24,12 3 5
19 NOVELLO CLAUDINE 88F SEF 91 24,15 4 5
20 ROUSSET MARIE-HELENE 66F V1F 114 24,44 6 5
21 BRUNET EDITH 48F V3F 116 25,12 1 5
22 IDEE REGINE 53F V2F 98 25,16 2 5
23 BELLEVEGUE ARLETTE 67F V1F 18 26,00 7 5
24 LEBIHAN-MEYER VALERIE 70F V1F 107 26,11 8 5
25 OSTER MELANIE 79F SEF 27 26,12 5 5
26 PIETTE SANDRINE 76F SEF 10 26,48 6 5
27 ARBARETAZ FLORIANE 95F CAF 101 27,08 2 5
28 LEREIN FRANCINE 48F V3F 36 27,13 2 5
29 GRANGE BERANGERE 85F SEF 94 27,25 7 5
30 GALAUD CHANTAL 43F V3F 31 27,41 3 5
31 BAILLY VERONIQUE 60F V2F 57 27,42 3 5
32 DANHAIVE MAGALIE 80F SEF 7 27,54 8 5
33 KERRIEN FRANCOISE 63F V1F 52 27,55 9 5
34 FABRE CARLA 54F V2F 77 28,00 4 5
35 FABRE LAURE 80F SEF 76 28,07 9 5
36 LACHENAL SOPHIE 63F V1F 117 29,18 10 5
37 CRISI FLORIAN 94H CAH 102 38,56 3 5


